WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
The DW-100-24 dual technology low voltage wall switch sensor
combines the benefits of passive infrared (PIR) and ultrasonic
technologies to turn lights OFF and ON based on occupancy.
It is characterized by high sensitivity to small and large

Coverage & Wiring
Coverage Pattern DW-100-24 Low Voltage Wiring
Ordering Information
DIP Switches
Detection LEDs
   Red = PIR
   Green = Ultrasonic
PIR Lens
Ultrasonic Cones
Ultrasonic Sensitivity
Adjustment Trimpot
ON/OFF Button
Catalog # Color Voltage
 DW-100-24-W
DW-100-24-W-U
White 18-24 VDC, 24 VAC and halfwave rectified AC
DW-100-24-LA Lt. Almond
DW-100-24-I Ivory
DW-100-24-G Grey
DW-100-24-B Black
Order wall plate separately. -U = BAA/TAA compliant; product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act.
For best performance,
Wattstopper recommends
using this sensor in spaces
no larger than 18’ x 15’.